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Sue E. Holbert, MS, RDN 

Food Safety Quality Customer Support 
Specsand.Inquiries@conagra.com 

Quality Attributes Sheet For AWARD CUISINE Dry Pack Stuffed Green Peppers 4-54 OZ 

 UPC 94643 48515 
 

Ingredient Statement: Green Peppers, Beef, Water, Cooked White Rice (White Rice, Water), Onions, 
Contains 2% or less of: Bread Crumbs (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Salt, Soybean Oil, Calcium Propionate [to 
Protect Freshness], Yeast), Whole Egg, Green Bell Peppers, Textured Soy Protein Concentrate (Soy 
Protein Concentrate, Caramel Color), Salt, Celery, Nonfat Dry Milk, Isolated Soy Protein, Beef Flavor 
(Contains Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Mono & Diglycerides, Polysorbate 60, Disodium Inosinate & Disodium 
Guanylate, Xanthan Gum), Spice, Caramel Color. CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT  
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ALLERGENS EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT 
Product Facts  

Gross Weight (lbs) 14.74 

Net Weight (lbs) 13.50 

Case Cube (ft3) 0.666 

Case Dimensions 
(LxWxH) 

13.188 x 9.625 x 9.063 

Pattern Tie x High = 
Total cases 

14 x 6 = 84 

Shelf Life 540 Days 

Storage KEEP FROZEN 

Kosher Not a Kosher Product 

Country of Origin Information 

Finished Product USA 

 

Bioengineered 
Disclosure 

Contains bioengineered 
ingredient(s) 

 
OTHER GTIN # 

Case 10094643485154 

Each 10094643485154 

Pallet 50094643485152       
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